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Date match
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023

Billard
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80

Poule

Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 4
Poule 5
Poule 6
Poule 7
Poule 8
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 4
Poule 5
Poule 6
Poule 7
Poule 8
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 4
Poule 5
Poule 6
Poule 7
Poule 8
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 1
Poule 2

Licence J1
106751V
017988W
020497)
140114A
129414M
157672H
102549F
159833G
165308H
021266Y
134455)
158253P
020498K
1447271
1706362
106751V
017988W
021266Y
134455)
158253P
020498K
1447271
1706362
110380K
175309D
137521H
110380K
175309D

Joueur 1

HOURCADE GERARD
LEROY FABRICE
HERTOUX DIDIER
FAURE STEPHANE
DURLEWANGER DIDIER
LE FRIEC DANIEL
FOURNIER JEAN FRANCOIS
VANDEPUTTE LAURENT
URDIALES ANDRE
POURTOULES GERARD
BOLAND NOEL

TOLLET MICHEL
LEFEBVRE MOISE
BARTHONNET DIDIER
LACHOQUE DANIEL
HOURCADE GERARD
LEROY FABRICE
POURTOULES GERARD
BOLAND NOEL

TOLLET MICHEL
LEFEBVRE MOISE
BARTHONNET DIDIER
LACHOQUE DANIEL
CREDOT GERALD
FERRET ANTONY
GUILLOTTE JOSE
CREDOT GERALD
FERRET ANTONY

25
46
50
35
39
50
23
49
33
23
41
39
45
40
50
41
50
36
43
50
31
50
46
33
50
26
50
50

40
36
40
40
38
35
32
40
40
25
40
33
40
40
32
33
39
40
40
29
40
32
40
40
23
40
35
28
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PtsJ1 ReplJ1 SerJ1 PtsMatchlJ1 MoyJ1l

0,62
1,27
1,25
0,87
1,02
1,42
0,71
1,22
0,82
0,92
1,02
1,18
1,12
1
1,56
1,24
1,28
0,9
1,07
1,72
0,77
1,56
1,15
0,82
2,17
0,65
1,42
1,78

Licence J2
137885H
020493F

148999F

161559H
149815S

129419R
147413G
144722G
121224M
137521H
148999F

140114A
149815S

129419R
102549F

159833G
165308H
1257898
020497)

161559H
129414M
157672H
147413G
137885H
020493F

1257898
144722G
121224M

Joueur 2 Pts J2
MENNESSIER FREDDY
CASTANER GEORGES
BROCHART CHRISTIAN
DOURGES CHRISTIAN
POUTIER DIDIER
MOSER JEAN
VERFAILLIE DAMIEN
DONGUY ERIK
COMPERE PAUL
GUILLOTTE JOSE
BROCHART CHRISTIAN
FAURE STEPHANE
POUTIER DIDIER
MOSER JEAN
FOURNIER JEAN FRANCOIS
VANDEPUTTE LAURENT
URDIALES ANDRE
HUQUELEUX PATRICK
HERTOUX DIDIER
DOURGES CHRISTIAN
DURLEWANGER DIDIER
LE FRIEC DANIEL
VERFAILLIE DAMIEN
MENNESSIER FREDDY
CASTANER GEORGES
HUQUELEUX PATRICK
DONGUY ERIK
COMPERE PAUL

49
50
36
31
50
32
50
35
37
50
46
50
48
31
24
50
44
a1
47
24
37
47
47
28
21
40
26
32

RepJ2

40
36
40
40
38
35
32
40
40
25
40
33
40
40
32
33
39
40
40
29
40
32
40
40
23
40
35
28

Ser J2
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Pts Match J2 Moy J2
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1,22
1,38

0,9
0,77
1,31
0,91
1,56
0,87
0,92

1,15
1,51

1,2
0,77
0,75
1,51
1,12
1,02
1,17
0,82
0,92
1,46
1,17

0,7
0,91

0,74
1,14

NOMBD
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80

Mode de jeu
1Bande
1Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande



